15TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 16.17
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
16
T4
250A, 600V ∆
Electronic and thermal magnetic
T4

1SXU000023C0202	 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
16
1 When protected by a OCPD with appropriate ratings.
T4
250A, 600V ∆
Instantaneous only, MCP/Molded case switch
Discount schedule S4T
Instantaneous only MCPs
T4 - 250A Frame magnetic only (MCP - AC only)
Breaker IC at 480VAC Trip unit type Rating Adjustment range 3 pole, 600VAC
Catalog number
List
price
T4N 25kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4N100E5W $ 1,808
150A 150-1500 T4N150E5W 1,948
250A 250-2500 T4N250E5W 2,006
T4S 35kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4S100E5W 2,252
150A 150-1500 T4S150E5W 2,415
250A 250-2500 T4S250E5W 2,444
T4H 65kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4H100E5W 4,273
150A 150-1500 T4H150E5W 4,401
250A 250-2500 T4H250E5W 4,477
T4L 100kA Instantaneous
only
100A 100-1000 T4L100E5W 5,656
150A 150-1500 T4L150E5W 5,865
250A 250-2500 T4L250E5W 5,985
 Molded case switch 1
Type IC at 480VAC Amps
Magnetic
trip
3 pole 600V
catalog number
List
price
T4N-D 25kA 250 3000 T4N250DW $ 1,354
T4S-D 35kA 250 3000 T4S250DW    1,510
T4H-D 65kA 250 3000 T4H250DW    2,154
T4L-D 100kA 250 3000 T4L250DW    3,419
T4V-D 150kA 250 3000 T4V250DW    3,842
NOTE:  For terminal connection options, see page 16.43.